
Wildmoor Heath School Key Dates - Autumn 2023
Friday 1st September INSET – school closed for pupils

Monday 4th September First Day for children (doors open at 8.40am)

Thursday 7th September
Friday 8th September New Reception children in school (mornings only)

Monday 11th September to 
Friday 15th September New Reception children in school (mornings and lunch)

Tuesday 12th September 3.30pm: Meet the Teacher Sessions 
(Year 1, Year 2 and Year 5 only)

Thursday 14th September 3.30pm: Meet the Teacher Sessions 
(Year 3, Year 4 and Year 6 only)

Thursday 14th September
Friday 15th September Year 2 Outdoor Learning Starts

Monday 18th September New Reception children in school full time

Sunday 24th September 
to Saturday 30th September Year 6 Residential to Rhos-y-Gwaliau, Wales

Tuesday 26th September Year 1 Local Heath Walk

Tuesday 26th October Year 2 Local Heath Walk

Friday 6th October 9.30am: Reception Open Morning (prospective parents)

Tuesday 10th October 9am: SEND Coffee Morning

Wednesday 11th October Individual School Photographs

Friday 13th October 1.30pm: Reception Open Morning (prospective parents)

Wednesday 18th October Flu Vaccinations

Tuesday 17th October 
Wednesday 18th October
Thursday 19th October

3.30pm to 5.30pm: Rec to Y6 Parents Evening Meetings 
and IEP Reviews (more details to follow)

Friday 13th October 1.30pm: Reception Open Afternoon (prospective parents)

Friday 20th October 2.45pm: Year 6 Assembly on RyG for Parents

Monday 23rd October 
to Friday 27th October HALF TERM

Tuesday 31st October 3.30 - 4pm: Take One Picture Parent Tour 
(more details to follow)

Thursday 2nd November Year 1 Local Heath Walk

Friday 3rd November 9.30am: Reception Open Morning (prospective parents)

Wednesday 8th November
Wednesday 15th November
Wednesday 22nd November

9am to 11am: 
Parental Workshops: Anxiety Toolkit with Inge Taylor

Friday 10th November 6pm PTA No Bang Fireworks Event

Monday 13th November Year 4 Trip to Butser Ancient Farm

Tuesday 21st November 2.30pm: Year 5 Open Assembly for Parents

Wednesday 22nd November 9.30am: Year 6 Height & Weight Checks (School Nurse)

Friday 1st December 1.30pm: Reception Open Afternoon (prospective parents)

Friday 1st December Reception Heath Walk

Wednesday 6th December Reception & KS1 Christmas Lunch

Thursday 7th December KS2 Christmas Lunch

Friday 8th December PTA Christmas Treat for Children: Magic Show

Monday 11th December 9.15am iRock Concert for parents

Tuesday 12th December 9.30am: Reception & Y1 Nativity for Parents (tickets only)

Wednesday 13th December 2pm: Y2 to Y6 Christmas Performance for Grandparents only

Thursday 14th December 9.30am & 2pm: Y2 to Y6 Christmas Performance for Parents 
(tickets only)

Thursday 14th December Rec walk to St. John's Church

Monday 18th December to 
Monday 1st January CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS



Wildmoor Heath School Key Dates - Spring 2024
Tuesday 2nd January INSET – school closed for pupils

Wednesday 3rd January First Day for children (doors open at 8.40am)

Friday 5th January 9.30am: Reception Open Morning (prospective parents)

Monday 22nd January Year 5 Trip to Winchester Planetarium

Monday 22nd January 2.30pm Year 4 Open Assembly for Parents (date change)

Thursday 25th January Reception height and weight checks

Friday 26th January Year 1 Walk to Crowthorne Library

Friday 2nd February Maths Rocks Day

Tuesday 6th February Year 6 Heath Walk

Tuesday 6th February 9am SEND Coffee Morning

Tuesday 6th February
Wednesday 7th February
Thursday 8th February

3.30pm to 5.30pm: Rec to Y6 Parents Evening Meetings 
and IEP Reviews (more details to follow)

Monday 12th February to 
Friday 16th February HALF TERM

Monday 19th February INSET – school closed for pupils

Thursday 22nd February Year 1 Heath Walk

Thursday 22nd February Year 6 Mosque Visit

Monday 26th March Year 4 Hockey Festival

Tuesday 5th March
Wednesday 6th March Roots to Food

Thursday 7th March World Book Day

Monday 11th March Year 5 Gurdwara Visit

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day

Monday 18th March Year 4 Local Heath Walk

Tuesday 19th March 2.30pm Year 3 Open Assembly for Parents

Friday 22nd March 7pm Year 3 Sleepover

Thursday 28th March Last Day of the Spring Term

Friday 29th March to 
Friday 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS



Wildmoor Heath School Key Dates - Summer 2024
Monday 15th April INSET - School closed to pupils

Tuesday 16th April First Day of the Summer Term (doors open at 8.40am)

Thursday 18th April to 
Thursday 11th July 1.30pm Year 3 Swimming

Thursday 18th April Year 6 SATs Information Evening for Parents 3.30pm & 5.30pm

Tuesday 30th April 9am Year 1 Phonics Check Parent Information Meeting

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Wednesday 8th May Year 3 Local Heath Walk

Friday 10th May Year 1 Trip to Beale Park
Monday 13th May to 
Thursday 16th May Key Stage 2 / Y6 Statutory Assessments Week

Monday 13th May 3.30pm & 5.30pm Year 4 MTC and Residential Parents 
Information Meeting

Monday 20th May Year 2 Trip to Windsor Castle

Monday 20th May to 
Friday 24th May IEP Review Meetings with Parents (details to follow)

Tuesday 21st May 9am SEND Coffee Morning

Tuesday 21st May Year 1 Haven Walk

Thursday 24th May 9.30 - 10.30am Grandparents Morning
Monday 27th May to
Friday 31st May HALF TERM

Monday 3rd June to 
Friday 14th June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check Statutory Assessments

Tuesday 4th June Reception Trip to Bucklebury Farm

Monday 10th June to 
Friday 14th June Year 1 PhonicsStatutory Assessment Checks

Tuesday 11th June 2.30pm Year 2 Open Assembly for Parents

Tuesday 11th June Class Photographs

Wednesday 19th June Year 6 London Theatre Trip

Tuesday 25th June 2.30pm Year 1 Open Assembly for Parents

Thursday 27th June 3.30pm & 5.30pm Year 5 Rhos y Gwaliau Information Meeting

Mon 1st July to 
Wed 3rd July Year 4 Residential (details to follow)

Thu 4th July New Reception children transition visit
Class transition swap day

Wed 3rd July & 
Thu 4th July Year 6 Secondary School Transition Days

Tuesday 9th July Sports Day (details to follow)

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Wokingham Family Golf
Friday 12th July Sports Day (contingency)
Friday 12th July End of Year Reports sent home
Monday 15th July 2pm Year 6 Performance to Grandparents
Wednesday 17th July 2pm & 6.30pm Year 6 Performance to Parents (tickets only)
Friday 19th July 2pm Year 6 Leavers Assembly (Parents invited)
Friday 19th July Last Day of the Summer Term

Monday 22nd July INSET - School closed to pupils
Tuesday 23rd July INSET - School closed to pupils

Wednesday 24th July SUMMER HOLIDAYS

TBC Year 5 Wellington College Activities

TBC New reception children (stay and play; parent picnic; Parents 
Information Evening)


